

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18600/2025

Ghudaram Gurjar S/o Sh. Chiman

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Priyam Agarwal
		Ms. Ritika Naruka
		Ms. Manisha Agarwal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

28/11/2025

Issue notice to the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondent accepts notices.

List the case on 12.01.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

SOURAV /207s