

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18600/2025

Ghudaram Gurjar S/o Sh. Chiman

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

12/01/2026

No one has appeared on behalf of petitioner.

Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG has appeared on behalf of all the respondents.

Four weeks' time is allowed to file reply.

List after four weeks.

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG in the cause list as counsel for the respondents.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J