

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7498/2026

Balbir Singh S/o Prem Singh Badana & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/04/2026

Issue notice to respondents.

List this case on 28.04.2026 along with D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.18600/2025 (*Ghudaram Gurjar vs. State of Rajasthan*).

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/1