

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7498/2026
CNR: RJHC020391142026 | URN: CW / 16429U / 2026

Balbir Singh, S/o Prem Singh Badana
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18600/2025
CNR: RJHC021051962025 | URN: CW / 41971U / 2025
Ghudaram Gurjar S/o Sh. Chiman
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7499/2026
CNR: RJHC020385702026 | URN: CW / 16430U / 2026
Sanjay Yadav S/o Sh. Hanuman Prasad Yadav
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Priyanshi Jaiswal for Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yash Joshi, Mr. Deepak Mittal for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA
Order

18/08/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted
four weeks' time to file rejoinder.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J